RS-485 I/O Modules
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
ADAM-4017+ RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
8-ch Analog Input Module with

 ±5 V, ±10 V, ±20 mA,
 4 ~ 20 mA
Ordering Information
ADAM-4017+  8-ch Analog Input
Module with Modbus
ADAM-4018+  8-ch Thermocouple
Input Module w/Modbus
ADAM-4019+ 8-ch Universal Analog
Input Module w/Modbus
Common Specifications
General
Power Input Unregulated 10 ~ 30 VDC
Connectors 2 x plug-in terminal block
(#14 ~ 22 AWG)
Analog Input
Accuracy Voltage mode: ±0.1% or
better
Current mode: ±0.2% or
better
Resolution 16-bit
Sampling Rate 10 sample/second (total)
Isolation Voltage 3,000 VDC
Overvoltage Protection ±35 VDC
CMR @ 50/60 Hz 120 dB
NMR @ 50/60 Hz 100 dB
Span Drift ±25 ppm/° C
Zero Drift ±6 μV/° C
Built-in TVS/ESD Protection
Environment
Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH
Operating  -10 ~ 70° C
Temperature  (14 ~ 158° F)
Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85°C
(-13 ~ 185° F)
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADAM-4117-AE  ADAM-6017-CE  WISE-1520ITB-TDA1E  ADAM-4018+-BE  ADAM-6224-AE  PCM-9370F-L4A2  ARK-2121L-U0A1E
EKI-9316-P0ID42E  EKI-5626C-AE  EKI-1521-BE  ADAM-4520I-AE  EKI-5526I-AE  EKI-2741LX-AE  DVP-7633HE  PWR-243-AE
ADAM-4068-BE  ADAM-6066-CE  ADAM-6521-BE  ADAM-3013-AE  ADAM-4052-BE  ADAM-4521-AE  ADAM-4541-AE  OPT4A-AE
PCI-1711UL-CE  PCI-1739U-AE  PCI-1756-BE  PCI-1762-BE  PCIE-1612B-AE  PCIE-1612C-AE  PCIE-1622B-BE  PCIE-1751-AE  PCIE-
1753-AE  PCL-10125-1E  PCL-10125-3E  PCL-10250-1E  USB-4702-AE  USB-4716-AE  SQF-S25M4-16G-S9E  SQF-S25M8-128G-SAC
96FD-M128-ITR71  SQF-MSDM1-32G-21C  PSD-A40W24  SOM-6896C3-U1A1E  PCE-4128G2-00A1E  DVP-7016HE  SQF-S25S2-8G-S9C
EKI-7758F-AE  SQF-S25M4-128G-S9E  USB-4751L-AE  DS-370GQ-U0A1E